8500T 9500T Dual Fuel Quiet Generator Red 3kw Generator
Silent
Basic Information
China
GET
ISO CE
Negotiable
15-20 workdays

Panel Type: General Panel
Connection Pole: Without
Overall Dmension(mm): 945*555*700
Working Assorting Weight (kg): 179 185 186 186 187
Structure Type: Silent Type
Cylinder No. -bore X Stroke
(mm): 1-78x62/ 1-86x72/ 1-88x75/ 1-92x75/ 1-95x75
Rated Power: 3.68/3000-4/3600. 5.7/3000-6.3/3600. 6.5/3000-7.2/3600. 7.6/3000-8.2/3600. 8.1/3000-
8.7/3600
Lubrication System: Pressure Splashed
Fuel Type: 0#(summer)-10#(winter)-35#(chillness) Diesel
Lube Capacity (L): 1.1/ 1.65
Charging Generator Capacity: 12V 8.3A
Fuel Consumption (g/kw*h): ≤280
GET3500T Silent Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET3500T generator typically provides a power output of around 3,500 watts or 3.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine designed to generate electrical power.
Soundproof Enclosure: The generator comes with a soundproof enclosure that reduces noise levels during operation.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, known for its efficiency and durability.
Features: Silent diesel generators are designed to operate quietly, making them suitable for noise-sensitive environments.
Common Applications: The GET3500T generator is suitable for various applications, including residential backup power, small
businesses, outdoor events, and camping trips.
GET6500T Silent Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET6500T generator typically provides a power output of around 6,500 watts or 6.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine optimized for power generation.
Soundproof Enclosure: The generator is enclosed in a soundproof housing to minimize noise levels during operation.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, known for its energy density and stable storage.
Features: Silent diesel generators are designed to operate with reduced noise emissions, making them suitable for residential
areas or noise-sensitive locations.
Common Applications: The GET6500T generator can handle larger power requirements and is suitable for residential backup
power, small businesses, outdoor events, and construction sites.
GET7500T Silent Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET7500T generator typically provides a power output of around 7,500 watts or 7.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine specifically designed for power generation.
Soundproof Enclosure: The generator is housed in a soundproof enclosure to minimize noise emissions during operation.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, known for its availability and efficient combustion characteristics.
Features: Silent diesel generators typically feature advanced sound insulation and vibration control for quieter operation.
Common Applications: The GET7500T generator is suitable for various applications, including residential backup power, small
businesses, outdoor events, and construction sites where noise reduction is essential.
GET8500T Silent Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET8500T generator typically provides a power output of around 8,500 watts or 8.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine designed for reliable power generation.
Soundproof Enclosure: The generator is enclosed in a soundproof housing to minimize operational noise.
for m
ore products please visit us on dieselenginepum
ps.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, known for its energy efficiency and long-term storage stability.
Features: Silent diesel generators often feature advanced noise reduction technology for quiet operation.
Common Applications: The GET8500T generator is suitable for a wide range of applications, including residential backup
power, small businesses, outdoor events, and construction sites where noise levels need to be minimized.
GET9500T Silent Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET9500T generator typically provides a power output of around 9,500 watts or 9.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine optimized for power generation.
Soundproof Enclosure: The generator is housed in a soundproof enclosure to reduce noise emissions during operation.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, known for its energy density and efficient combustion characteristics.
Features: Silent diesel generators are designed to operate quietly while maintaining reliable power output.